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Z ER 100m RE-(H 1 #)
EEE
mE R NAME W7 X 4& BaR [ 3E R
4 FAOO07 Leung Kwan Yi RBEE 12.46 1 -0.1
5 FA001 Wong Tsz Shan =& 12.83 2 -0.1
6 FA002 Wu Yi Lam PR 13.00 3 -0.1
3 FA006 Chan Pui Kei e {33 DNS



EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019
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EEE
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6 FA002 Wu Yi Lam PR 15.66 1 -0.8
4  FA008  Zhong Liu Ting EHE 19.68 2 0.8
5 FA011 Wong Tsz =ik
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1 FA005 Chan Wing Ka FRzE3
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1 FA010 Lee Shuk Yee e X 26.12 26.17 X 24.71 27.81 27.81
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FA003 Chu Pui Ching
FA004 Wong Sze Long
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i BI1X F2R F3IX BAK B5K 6K
KRIAE X 4.95 4.81 4.79 4.90 X
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Hoi Kin Ling
Ng Wing Shan
Leung Ching Yin
Chan Kei Sze
Chiu Wai Yan
Kam Yuen Wa
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Chiu Wai Yan

Cheung Vicky
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100mH(0.762)

2
BRI

IR

SEL

FEIRIS

RE - (H

D4
18.95
20.11

A
$F26fE ~EEVFHERET 2019

1

BR
1
2

#A)

et
-2.2
-2.2

i=E

DNS
DNS



a b O W

EEE
RS
FBO11
FB004
FBO19

FB012

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

200m RE-(H 1 #)
NAME W7 X 4& BaR [ 3E R
Hoi Kin Ling fariRE 25.88 1 -0.2  HKEHE
Ng Wing Shan SRk 26.92 2 -0.2
Ng Cheuk Wing S 27.18 3 0.2
Leung Ching Yin RIETH 27.42 4 -0.2
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Ma Ying Wen Ashleigh

Yeung Tik Sum
Ng Cheuk Wing
Lau Ho Ching

400m RE-(H 1 4
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BHRE 59.09 1 ARGk
2NN 1:01.71 2 WARELH
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SRl 1:05.32 4
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Lam Pui Ki
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MIIE 2:42.77 1

i=E



E°8

Frak
6
4

5

N W =

Z
EEi=
4R NAME
FB0O08 Chan Janice

FB014  Wong Jacy
FB022 Wong Sheung Yu
FBO06 Kwok TszYi
FB028 Koo WingYi
FB025 Lan Hiu Tung
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31.70
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25.36
23.07
21.50
19.36
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26.24
24.76
21.96
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22.56
22.57
20.52
19.80
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3 FB007 Kwan Ming Yan E&REAX
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2 FBO015 Chiu Wai Yan
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FB001 Kam Yuen Wa
FB007 Kwan Ming Yan
FB0O03 Sin Sze Sze
FBOO5  Lai Hoi Kiu
FB027 Yip Sheung Yiu

FB013 Chung Wai Yu Chelsea
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4.51

R
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4.46
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4.53
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ELE
4.99

4.33

4.63

3.62

HOX
5.04

4.46

BREERS
5.04

4.78
4.51

4.46

JR R
+1.4

+0.7
+0.8

+1.2

DNS
DNS



E°8

Pk
3

A~ O N O -

Z

EEE

ki NAME
FBO08 Chan Janice
FB029 Law Hei
FB0O06 Kwok TszYi
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FIX 2R FIR AR LS BOR  BERE
9.58 12.13 11.87 11.81 X X 12.13
9.50 10.24 10.53 9.83 9.72 10.79 10.79
9.35 9.41 10.06 X 8.85 9.44 10.06
8.57 8.50 9.42 8.88 8.73 8.43 9.42
7.68 8.56 8.97 8.86 7.83 8.61 8.97
6.78 6.75 7.10 6.65 6.77 6.74 7.10
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Ling Sze Wan

Ng Hoi Ki
Lo Yee Lam Ivy
Ng Wing Yee
Tong Ka Ki
Ip Tsz Ting
Lie Hiu Ching

Soo Suet Lam
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Ling Sze Wan

Ng Hoi Ki
Lo Yee Lam Ivy
Tong Ka Ki
Lie Hiu Ching
Ip Tsz Ting
Soo Suet Lam
Ng Wing Yee
Law Tin Yau
Li Sum Yee
Lai Angelika Wing Kei
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Sy Yuen Mei
Kwok Cheuk Tung
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Pan Yuan Yuan
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Ma Chung Yi

Lo Miu Kwan
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Ng Hoi Ki
Ling Sze Wan
Fong Ching Sunnie
Jiang Cheuk Lam
Chan Ling Lei
Li Sum Yee
Lui Lok Ching
Soo Suet Lam
Lo Yee Lam Ivy
Ip Tsz Ting
Law Tin Yau
Choy Pui Kei
Lam Tsz Ching
Ching Wing Chi
Lai Angelika Wing Kei
Kwok Cheuk Tung
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Man Wai Yan

Wu Ying Qiao
Lo Ching Yiu
Tam Bo Yiu

Ching Wing Chi
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FC051 Yung Cheuk Laam

FCO040 Chung Cheuk Lam
FC038 Chen Man Ka
FC007 Mok Hiu Yan
FC027 Sy Yuen Man
FC016 Chan Hoi Lam
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21.31
21.34
13.75

16.43

FIR
27.33

24.77
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52 NAME 4 B ax e
4 FCO041 SiuAnnissa 2B - - - o - O O XO O XXX 149 1

1 FCO011 Cheung YanKiu SRR - O o© XX OXXX 138 2

5 FDO011 LeeElena Z=J& - O O X X X 135 3

6 FC015 NgWingYee =3k O O O XO XXX 135 4
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FC002 Chiu Yi Shun
FCO051 Yung Cheuk Laam
FCO017 Lo Yui Chit Ashley
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16.11

22.24
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FC003 Law Eunice Faith

FC008 Lie Hiu Ching
FC004 Lai Tsz Tung
FC031 Man Wai Yan
FC025 Wong Hiu Tung Erica
FCO09 Tam Hoi Lam
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Chan Ka Yi
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F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019
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4.68
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4.46
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4.43
4.42
4.56
4.55

4.54

HAX
4.92
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4.63
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4.43
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FEst 4Rt NAME i FIR F2R B3R FEAR E5R F6R 5 4c D
2 FCO051 Yung Cheuk Laam &2/ 7.88 7.87 8.54 8.10 6.81 7.21 8.54
3 FCO033 CheungKwan Man R E 6.36 7.41 6.79 7.47 8.40 6.94 8.40
1 FCO016 Chan Hoi Lam e 5L 34k 7.21 6.90 7.25 6.40 7.01 6.63 7.25
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5 FD Move Association FD Move Association FD 54.39
4 FD SCGSH1 SCGSH1 58.18 2
6 FD BILL'S TEAM BILL'S TEAM
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Li Tsz To

Pak Hoi Man Chloe
Charlotte Yip
Ma Yan Ching
Kwong Wingyiu
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Kwok Yee Ki
Cheung Hoi Ying
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Ma Yan Ching

Li Tsz To
Charlotte Yip
Pak Hoi Man Chloe
Kwok Yee Ki
Cheung Hoi Ying
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Kwong Wingyiu
Lam Kin Yin
Wong Tin Ching
Yu Pui Yi
Wong Wai Ching
Isabella Ko
Lee Yi Hang
Cheng, Lauren Suet Ching
Chan Tsz Yau
Ngai Tsz Yan
Ip Tsz Kwan
Lo Jocelyn Ariel
Fung Tsz Ching
Hong Yee Ching
So Wai Ki
Ming Xiao Tong
Tsoi Tsz Ying
Tai Hiu Yau
Liu Wai Yin
Ng, Yanni Wai Yan
Ho Wan Yui Sonia
Cheung Yui Hei
Lock Ying To
Chan Wing Tung Hayley
Lee Cheuk Ying
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Ho Sheung Ying
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Pak Hoi Man Chloe

Wong Wan Chi

Kwok Hiu Yan Serene

Wong Tin Ching
Kwok Yee Ki
Kwong Wingyiu
Fung Tsz Ching
Cheung Hoi Ying
Ng Yan Yuet
Isabella Ko

Ngai Tsz Yan

Leung Chin Yau Villanelle

Mok Sze Nga
Yeung Cheuk Wing
Ip Tsz Kwan
Tsao Tsz Yu
Lam Hoi Ching
Cheung Yui Hei
Hung Lok Yee
Lock Ying To
Ho Sheung Ying
Ng Pui Yee
Li Tsz To
Kwan Faith Yvette
Ho Wan Yui Sonia
Lam Hoi Ching
Chui Tin Heng
Lai Tsz Ching
Ma Yan Ching
Liu Wai Yin
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Chow Chi Kiu
Lau Cheuk Lam
Wong Wan Chi
Chiu Hau Ching
Kam Tsz Wai Zeki
Chan Sum Yau
Lau Cheuk Ying
Leung Chin Yau Villanelle
So Yan Ping
Mok Sze Nga
Kwan Faith Yvette
Kwan Hang Man
Cheng, Lauren Suet Ching
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1:13.67

2 fH)
BR R
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
DNS
DNS
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T

EEE
RS
FDO058

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Kwong Hui Kiu Huekie

800m RE-(E 14
T RS z%
s 2:46.68 1

i=E



E°8

2

T

EEE
RS
FDO063

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Leung Chin Yau Villanelle

1500m RE-(H 14
e R BR
REZF 6:07.59 1

i=E



T
HENR

IR NAME
FD023 Poan Tsz Nam

FDO013 Yiu Hoi Lam
FD062 Siu Brianna
FDOO5 Chow Hei Tung Xena
FDO002 Fung Cheuk Yiu
FD067 Poon Yin Tung

e
Vpmatin:
WSl

miz
SEE7
Bz
Vit

F26fm AEFVFHEHT 2019

A

120 1.25 130 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 149 151 1.54

(0] - o o

- o o
- - o o
(0] 0] XXO0O0

0] 0] X0 -

o X0 O XXO0O0 X0 XXX
X0 O o XXX
o X0 XXOXXX

XXX

AR
& AR
151 1
144 2
144 3
135 4
130 5

st

NM



E°8

Pk

10

T
EEi=

4R NAME
FD040 Jia WaiYin

FD015 Lie Hiu Yee
FD018 Chow Sylvia
FD002 Fung Cheuk Yiu
FD037 Siu Yan Tung
FD039 Leung Sum Yin
FD053 Chan Sum Kiu
FD004 Ip Tsz Kwan
FDO35 Cheng Chin Wai Victoria

FDO068 Leung Tsz Shan

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

FIR
4.98
4.78
4.85

4.22

3.88

3.76

R
5.07
4.78
4.75
4.28

4.40

4.19

3.95

IR
5.00
4.83
4.80
4.28
4.38
4.24
3.83

3.64

A%
4.95
4.91
4.61
4.43
4.33
3.89
3.80

3.87

LS
5.12
4.88
4.73

4.53

4.02
3.81

3.59

HOX
4.71

4.88
4.83
4.32
4.21
4.02
3.81

3.66

5.12
4.91
4.85
4.53
4.40
4.24
4.19

3.95

JE R
+0.6

+0.2
+1.9
+3.2
+0.3
+1.2
+3.7

+1.5

R

A~ W N

sk
WARE LR

DNS
DNS



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

LT BBk
(3.0KG)
HENR
=2 NAME i 1K F2R F3IRX BAK 5K FE6R BERE 2R e
4 FDO010 So Wing Shuen  #kafe 9.57 9.19 9.89 9.31 10.13 9.64 10.13 1 TRRELH
2 FDO024 Chan Wai Shuen  PEZ%i 7.05 8.16 8.07 8.81 8.92 7.81 8.92 2
7 FDO80 Tam OnKi BRI 8.19 7.60 8.19 7.68 7.32 6.76 8.19 3
5 FD016 Pun TszYin EERIE 7.85 6.62 7.85 7.23 7.54 7.49 7.85 4
6 FDO0OQ7 Chung Yan Ting Jennifer $ENRE 7.18 7.56 7.56 6.06 6.17 6.30 7.56 5
1 FDO0O06 Choi Yan Ho g2RE 5.88 5.87 5.46 5.48 4.82 472 5.88 6

3 FDO066 Lo Jing Yue Chloe  EIEMH DNS



EEE
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MA

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

4X100m RE-(HX 1 )

NAME et D4 BR
KING Team A KING Team A 47.17 1

i=E



Ja

o W oON O~ AN

B
EEE
RS
MAQ08
MAO020
MAO13
MAO022
MAOQ30
MAO009
MAO10
MAO017

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Ma King Yeung Antony

Lam Chung Sang
Lam Chun Keung
Lau Chun Leung
Tsui Shing Hei
Lo Lai Hang
Yeung Ka Chun
Timothy Hui

100m

i
BRE
MRS
MIRE
gER
TRAL R
EfeE
BEk&

Er=

AT B 7w

RE - (H

D4
11.15
11.40
11.57
11.85
11.97
12.02
12.43
12.57

1

BR

0 N o o~ WO N -

#A)

et
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3
-2.3

i=E



a b

EEE
RS
MAO17

MAO16

EAHRFH]:

F26fE rEREFVFHEIRZT 2019
110mH(0.991) RE-(H 1 #4)
NAME T RS g% EE

Timothy Hui FEAR 15.69 1 -1.2
Yau Tik Hei EX#H 16.00 2 -1.2

i=E



o A~ O

EH

EEE
RS
MAOQ03
MAOQ09

MAO12

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Yu Wai Ki

Lo Lai Hang
Chu Cheuk Yin

200m RE-H 1 #)
i D4 B2R  E#E
ENELH 23.77 1 -0.9
Eige 23.97 2 -0.9
RER 24.20 3 -0.9

i=E
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EEE
RS
MAOQO6
MAO16
MAO19
MAO11
MAOQ03

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Ho Jackie

Yau Tik Hei
Lam Tsz Nok Ron
Lai Shing Yan Ryan
Yu Wai Ki

400m RE-H 1 #)
i D4 BR i=E
fo B ft 51.87 1
B 53.94 2
BT 54.34 3
REE 55.47 4

REMH DNS
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EEE
RS
MAO18

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Man Tsun Kit

800m RE-(E 14

i D4 BR
AR 2:02.70 1

i=E



5

Pk
1
3

4

N

H
EHR

Rt NAME
MAO007 Kwun Wing Yin
MA021 Sy Sai Hung
MAO30 Tsui Shing Hei
MA025 Wang Zi Cheng

Bt

(1.75KG)

A
K E

ht tH I
RILER
FF

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

ERE
35.28
36.38
34.08
19.29

2R

36.45

36.69
X

X

FIR

37.25

38.16
X

X

ELE
39.53

35.42
21.33

LS
X
39.12

33.82

L2
39.52

32.95

BREERS
39.53

39.12
35.42

21.33



H
EER
Rt NAME
MAOOQ2 Kennelly, Michael John

MA023 Tsnag Pak Ho
MAOO1 Chan Chak Kwan
MAOOQO5 Chan Chak Lam

F26fm AEFVFHEHT 2019

8=
Sk E

160 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
w2
TEE - - O O O O O XXX
mARE O 0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
FRZEST - o - O XXOXO XXX
2% X0 O XX- X

AR
& AR
1.95 1
1.95 2
190 3
170 4

st



5

Pk
2
3

1

H

EHR

Rt NAME
MAO025 Wang Zi Cheng
MA027 Shum Wei Pang

MAO24 Lin Yun To Toby

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

e
(800GM)

#5 FIR 2R IR HAX 5K 6K
TF 42.37 40.92 41.93 40.72 X X
S5 38.40 X 34.65 35.04 37.56 36.15
EbED

BREERS
42.37

38.40

DNS



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

¥ H Bz
HEE
ot 4Rt NAME (= FIR 2R IR FEAR F5K 6 RERE BE AR s
1 MAO029 Yeung Hang Chun 155 4.33 6.41 5.83 5.44 6.31 X 6.41 +1.5 1

2 MAO014 Chan Chun Hing  [&{& X X 517 5.57 5.28 4.74 5.57 +12 2



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

5 H SiEk
(6.0KG)
EHE
ot 4Rt NAME i FI1X F2R FIX FAX FE5K F6K EEERE HR sk
1 MA021 Sy Sai Hung it tH 518 11.29 11.32 11.26 11.34 11.83 11.37 11.83 1
3 MAO030 Tsui Shing Hei TREER 10.48 X X 10.42 10.34 10.76 10.76 2

2 MA026 Ng Lok Wai REH DNS
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#RE  HRSR
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

4X100m RE-(HX 1 4
NAME e 57 Z%x
KING Team B KING Team B 44.51 1
SYSS-A SYSS-A 48.29 2

i=E
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

4X400m RE-(HX 1 )

NAME %2 & AR
FungTeamB FungTeamB 3:55.78 1

i=E



Ja
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&
EEE
RS
MBO028
MBO026
MBO013
MBO050
MB014
MBO015
MBO030
MBO005

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tse Cheuk Hin

Lau Chun Hei
Yiu King Sum
Hiu Kwan Tsang
Kwok Tsz Chung
Cheung Sam Long
Fung Cho Wing
Chan Yun Sum

100m

i
H Rt
gem
BREUR
AFERE
Ep e
SRIRER

NEE &K (8%
/my B2 R

BB

RE - (H

D4
11.44
11.59
11.74
11.81
11.90
12.01
12.15

1

BR

N o o WON -

#A)

et
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2
-1.2

i=E

DNS
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Ja

2
i

N W =2 0=~ 0B~ DN 0O O B~ NW DN

&
EEE
RS
MBO028
MBO026
MBO013
MBO005
MB014
MBO050
MBO030
MBO015
MB040
MBO043
MBO001
MBO034
MB016
MB042
MB052
MBO038

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tse Cheuk Hin

Lau Chun Hei
Yiu King Sum
Chan Yun Sum
Kwok Tsz Chung
Hiu Kwan Tsang
Fung Cho Wing
Cheung Sam Long
Tong Ka Wai

Zhao Junxian Dickson

Tam Hin Minh
Dai Cheuk Kiu
Tseng Wai Yin
Yuen Ka Hin
Shi Yu Shing

Yuen Hon

100m

i
H Rt
gem
BREUR
EEFe
Ep e
AFERE

NEE &K (8%
/my B2 R

SRIRER
b
HEE
REEAA
HEE
BERE
=INE
Tt Bl A%
=

E - (H

D4

11.50
11.69
11.92
12.06
12.07
12.10
12.12
12.20
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.56
12.59
12.79

2

BR

© 00 N O g b~ WODN -

| | N
o b W I I ©

#A)

et
-1.0
-2.6
-1.0
-1.0
-1.0
-2.6
-1.0
-2.6
-1.0
-1.0
-2.6
-1.0
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6

i=E

DNS



EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

5 Ve, 110mH(0.914) RE-(HE 1 4
EFE
mE R NAME W7 & BaR [ 3E R
5 MB049 Cheung Siu Hang SRARTE 14.27 1 -0.3
3 MB040 Tong Ka Wai SEE 15.76 2 0.3
4  MBO10 Tsang Ka Po BxRE 16.83 3 -0.3
7 MB052 Shi Yu Shing e BRI A%, 17.32 4 -0.3
6  MBO004 Wong Tai Loi HREK DNS
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Ja

2
i

a A W OO NN OO W N PO

EEE
RS
MBO013
MBO002
MBO001
MB034
MBO050
MBO036
MB019
MBO044
MBO038
MBO033
MB014

NAME

Yiu King Sum

Chu Cho Yim

Tam Hin Minh

Dai Cheuk Kiu
Hiu Kwan Tsang
Lau Hei Keung
Chan Kwok Wai

Chan Ka Hei

Yuen Hon

Cheng Yi Sen

Kwok Tsz Chung

200m

i
BREUR
RAER
REFAA
EESy
AR
g1%5a
PR 5
BRE %

=4
P
ElE e

RE - (H

D4
22.72
23.95
24.30
24.47
24.65
25.84
26.07
2715

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

2

i
53

0 N o o~ WO N -

#A)

[ 3E
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0

i=E

DNS
DNS
DNS
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&
EEE
RS
MB046
MBO023
MBO044
MBO051
MBO032
MBO002
MBO036
MBO037
MB024
MBO007
MB019
MB020
MBO033
MBO011
MBO013

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Koo Elvis

Lo Lok Man
Chan Ka Hei

Vajipasee Kin Shing Enson

Lau Chak Ming
Chu Cho Yim
Lau Hei Keung
Lee Wing Lok
Tse Ho Man
Liu Tsz Pang
Chan Kwok Wai
Chu Kai Fung
Cheng Yi Sen
Cheng Chun Kit
Yiu King Sum

400m

i
BR5E
B
BRRA
IR
2IE
RAER
g1F
FREE
HHEX
X
R 5
REUE
PR
B

WREOR

RE - (H

D4
52.38
53.30
54.32
55.22
56.82
57.15
57.83
58.06
59.12
59.66

1:00.30

2 #4)

(DOO\IO’CH-P@N—‘@

-
- O

i=E
ARGk

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

&
EEE
m NAME
MBO035 Ng Chi Wai

MBO051 Vajipasee Kin Shing Enson
MB031 Tham Ho Wan Oscar

800m RE-(E 14
T RS z%
S8R/ 2:18.73

REW 2:19.56

B F 2:20.31

i=E



W N =

EEE
RS
MB029
MBO009

MBO003

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tsui Wai Ho

Hui Siu Chun
Shih Mang Fu

1500m

i3
R
HEE

ik

RE-(H 1 #)

D4 BR
4:50.64
5:06.77
5:24.65

i=E



5

Pk

12

13

Z

EHR

Gmo NAME
MB058 Man Hoi Man Sherman
MB021 Chau Long Yat
MBO057 Yong Shiu Chun
MB062 Wong Kwan Yu
MBO059 To Chun Hei Hayden
MB063
MB041  Ho Yiu Fung
MB025 Kwong Lut Ming
MB045 So Chun Yin
MB054 Ives Tsoi
MB055 Tsoi Ka Ip
MB053 Ng Sik Kwan
MB061 Wong Lok Tin

Bt

(1.5KG)

#5
Bl
BPRAR
HEE
=5%

RS

afiEE

F26m rES

ERE
34.19
15.32
35.95
37.03
36.34
35.79

32.61

20.54

17.82

2R

35.71
35.16

36.63

30.28

24.01

19.49

18.81

2

FHEEHT 2019

I
42.74

38.01
35.16
36.60

36.27

28.04

BAR
44.48
17.42

37.76

35.67
36.23
34.24

30.08

44.48

38.01
37.76
37.03
36.34
36.23
34.24
30.28
24.01
20.54
19.49
18.81

BR sk
WARE LR

—_

A~ W N

10

11

12
NM



F26fm AEFVFHEHT 2019

B Z 8=
AbtEE
HENR 1.60 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.02 BRER
Pt 4wt NAME 4 B/ 2R e
3 MBO047 Hong Dylan Carswell 2AZF] - 0 o} o} o} o} O XXOXXX 200 1 WASA %
2 MBO008 Szeto KaHo TIRERZ= - 0O XXX 170 2
160 3

1 MBO056 Kennelly, Tobias Eljah  {TEIEZE O X X X



5

Pk
2
1

5

»

Z

HER
i
MBO060
MB022
MBO063

MB045

MB064 Yeung King Yam

MBO055

NAME
Chiu Lok Yin

Cheng Eden

So Chun Yin

Tsoi Ka Ip

e

(700GM)

#5
HHELE
p R
=)=
FRIER

7\

Bt

== |+
R

$26fm rEFD

FIR
42.58
42.98
36.64
37.35
29.43

28.40

2R
36.60
40.45

33.55
30.59
25.71

EEEA
39.09
45.77
40.59
33.22
33.48
22.31

FHEEHT 2019

ETE
40.32
42.41

42.46

34.87

25.94

5K
41.43
38.54
34.26
33.13
31.17

26.42

HOK
45.83
45.70
36.55
37.07
32.65
23.87

BREERS
45.83

45.77
42.46
37.35
33.48
28.40

R

A~ W N

i



5

Pk

(&)}

(@) I O R

Z
EHR
Rt NAME
MB039 Wong Pak Hang

MB048 Tang Yui Ming
MBO012 Tsui Ka Tsun

MBO006 Lam Yung Fai
MB017 Koon Chun Him
MBO018 Chan Fui Ching

&
&=Ia18

bk

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

FIX
6.43
6.22
5.82

5.59

R
6.67
6.26

6.04

4.92

FIR
6.55
6.14
6.20
X
X

4.72

HAX

X
6.28

6.24

4.73

5K

6.61
6.06
X

5.46

4.60

6K

6.28
6.41

X

X
X
X

6.67

6.41
6.24
5.59
4.92

4.73

JE R
+0.0

+0.8
-1.0
+0.7

-0.4



5

Pk
3
2

1

()}

Z

EHE

Rt NAME
MBO058 Man Hoi Man Sherman
MB021 Chau Long Yat
MBO057 Yong Shiu Chun
MBO054 Ives Tsoi
MB053 Ng Sik Kwan

MB025 Kwong Lut Ming

T
51
R EA

y
\|
5

$26fm rEFD

ERE
12.21
11.65
10.26
10.82
9.04
8.98

EEE
12.91
11.41
10.79
10.93
9.33

8.66

IR
13.13
X
11.44
10.12
9.76
X

FHEEHT 2019

ELE

10.80
11.04
11.01
8.01

8.63

5K
13.08

10.62
10.87
9.47

9.41

HO6K
13.41
11.58
10.79
11.20
8.59
8.37

BREERS
13.41

11.65
11.44
11.20
9.76

9.41

R

A~ W N

i
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

4X100m RE-(HX 1 )
NAME e B 4 zaR
SYSS-B SYSS-B 47.56 1

FungTeamC FungTeamC 50.29 2

i=E



EEE
RS
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

4X400m RE-(HX 1 4
NAME e 57 Z%x
SYSS-C SYSS-C 4:45.,55 1

i=E
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MC057
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MCO041
MC013
MC030
MCo047
MC048
MC043

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Lee King Him Keith

Ng Tsz Lok
Lo Ho Ming
Lam Tsz Kin
Ip Shun Him Samuel
Cheung Ka Lam
Zhou Ho Pang
Lai Chiu Ting

100m

%
4
=g
s
T

++ o e

RE - (H

D4
11.48
11.58
11.62
12.24
12.37
12.51
12.63
12.93

1

BR

0 N o o~ WO N -

#A)

et
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4
-0.4

i=E
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A
EEE
RS
MC028
MC057
MCO041
MC030
MC013
MC043
MC048
MCo047
MCO001
MC020
MC024
MCO021
MCO007
MCo027
MC050
MC052
MC045
MC016
MCO060
MC008
MCO061

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Ng Tsz Lok

Lee King Him Keith
Lo Ho Ming
Ip Shun Him Samuel
Lam Tsz Kin
Lai Chiu Ting
Zhou Ho Pang
Cheung Ka Lam
Chan Cheuk Hin
Ko Ping Hei
Chen Chi Nang
Yuen Pak Kiu
Cheung Siu Chun
Chau Long Yuet
Chow Chi Hang
Ching Fai Ching
Chan Kai Pong
Huang Chi Kwan
Leung Ka Fai
Chan Hang Shun
Chan Sze Chit Roy

100m

#H
=T 4
4
e

++ o aay

T2
B Es
KRB
PRz F
SES
PRSAE
sk
RAME
SREAIR
=R
TEREEL
PeR &S
=88
RRIE
BT IE
PR R IE

E - (H

11.67
11.97
12.00
12.37
12.50
12.61
12.65
12.70
12.74
12.88
12.94
12.96
13.06
13.06
13.11
13.27
13.29

3

BR

© 00 N O g b~ WODN -

N~ o ag o N =~ o

#A)

et
-0.3
-2.0
-2.3
-0.3
-2.3
-2.0
-0.3
-2.3
-2.0
-0.3
-2.3
-0.3
-2.0
-2.3
-2.0
-2.3
-2.3

i=E
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DNS
DNS
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F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

110mH(0.914)
NAME wZ
Tsang Kin Ho Bhs
Lee Cheuk Hei TR

Lau Chun Hang 2E=

RE - (H

D4

16.15
17.27
18.21

1

#A)
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A
EEE
RS
MC025
MCO001
MC037
MC014
MC027
MC012
MCO003
MC045
MC004
MC060
MC062
MCO061
MC042
MC043

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Kong Leong Hang

Chan Cheuk Hin
Chan Chi Hang
Chan Chi Kit
Chau Long Yuet
Chan Chak Ming
Li Tsz Kin
Chan Kai Pong
Fan Yiu Fung
Leung Ka Fai
Wong Kwai Nam
Chan Sze Chit Roy
Yam Man Long
Lai Chiu Ting

200m

i
T2
BRAET
BRETT
BRESEE
BPRA1R
e 72
=i
PRESFD
SBiEE
R
=i
BB
(32

ZOHBRE

TN

RE - (H

D4
25.16
25.34
25.41
26.44
26.86
27.40
27.62
27.70
29.04

2
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-1.2
-1.2
-2.6
-2.6
-1.2
-2.6
-2.6
-1.2
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DNS
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A
EEE
RS
MC056
MCO005
MC049
MC058
MCO007
MC034
MC040
MC035
MC025
MC042
MCO009
MC003
MC017
MC039
MC004
MC019
MCO055
MC010
MCO063
MC015

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Kong Siu Long

Lee Cheuk Hei
Cheung Tsz Wai
Lau Tsun San
Cheung Siu Chun
Wong Tin Long
Shao Chun Kong
Wong Yat Long
Kong Leong Hang
Yam Man Long
Liu Yu Sum
Li Tsz Kin
Fung Yik
Cheng Ka Wing
Fan Yiu Fung
Chung Shing
Gordon Lai Hiu Long
Chan Tsz Hin
Mok Ka Hing
Wong Ka Kin

400m

i
pAR={:
el
SR
g% e
RO &
=XEA
iRl
=HEA
T2
(Eoyd:E
VRS
Freg2

D))
BIRE
SBiEE

$E,
ZRIEEEA
BRI EF
EE
IR

RE - (H

D4
54.25
55.83
56.19
56.56
57.48
57.85
58.08
58.43
59.28

1:01.25
1:01.67
1:02.91
1:03.48
1:03.75
1:03.85
1:05.97
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i=E
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

5 ] 800m RE-(H 1 #)
EFE
mE R NAME %7 & BaR i E
7 MCO015 Wong Ka Kin FRE 2:21.91 1
6 MC036 Tsui Wai Lok R 2:23.42 2
1 MCO074 Li Wai Hei TEH 2:23.45 3
3 MCO046 Leung Ho Nam REm 2:23.47 4
4  MCO11 Tong Chi Ngai EE% 2:25.26 5
2 MC002 Law Kai Sui ZE R 2:28.76 6
9 MCO018 Ng Ka Ho BE= 2:33.02 7
5  MCO044 Chan Tsun Ho 7] 2:37.38 8
8  MCO064 Chan Tsz Pan g DNS

-
o

MC022 Cheung Tsz Ho RIS DNS



Ja

N O W -~ B~ N O

EEE
RS
MC074
MCO011
MCO002
MC067
MCO070
MC064
MC022
MC038

EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME

Li Wai Hei
Tong Chi Ngai

Law Kai Sui
Lau Cheuk Him
Lee Cheuk Sun
Chan Tsz Pan
Cheung Tsz Ho

Au Anderson

1500m

i

BE =<

e
EER
ERUR
2=
TR
BRFEEA
RS
BIkE

RE - (H

D4
4:52.50
4:54.21
5:03.95
5:15.73

1 #H)

i=E

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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&

EEE
i
MC026

MCO031
MCO075
MC054
MCO053
MC032
MCO068
MCO066

NAME
Leung Tze Hin

Wong Nok Him

Lo Chun Hei
Wong Tin Hang
Law Man Ho
Lai Chun Kit
Li Kai Pan

$26fm rEFD

EEN
28.21

27.88
26.36

24.70

22.26
18.95

17.03

2R

30.47

23.68

22.55

16.04

17.36

FIR
33.07
X

26.74

15.19

FHEEHT 2019

ELE

29.01
23.23
25.52

23.19
18.90
16.27

L2
33.12

BREERS
33.12

30.47
26.74
25.52
23.35
23.19
18.95

17.56

R

A~ W N

i
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Pk
3
2

4

&

EEE
i
MCO059

MC029
MCO076
MCO065

NAME
Chan Wa

Yip Pui Chung

Chung Tsz Kin

e

(700GM)

#5
fREE
£
SEElHE
EriE

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

FIX
42.22
24.47

R
38.42
28.21

X

FIR
X
28.62

25.93

ELE
37.60
X

25.97

LS
X
28.41

X

HOX
X

28.27
X

BREERS
42.22

28.62

25.97

DNS



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

5 W Bk
EHE
ot 4Rt NAME i FI1X F2R FIX FAKR FE5K F6K EERE EE AR sk
3 MCO071 Wong Ho Ching  =H#&1E X 5.92 5.74 5.53 X X 5.92 +20 1
5 MC058 Lau Tsun San 28 5.70 5.32 5.35 5.31 5.37 5.34 5.70 +1.3 2
2 MCO033 Lau ChunHang Z2&= 5.16 5.19 5.42 5.18 4.97 5.32 5.42 +30 3
4 MCO023 Leung ChunKiu  Z&# 4.71 4.37 3.99 4.08 3.95 4.28 4.71 +28 4

=N

MC072 Law Ngai Him FRFLHR DNS



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

2 B’ BBk
(5.0KG)
HENR
=2 NAME i 1K F2R FIR BAK 5K FE6R BERE 2R
5 MC026 Leung Tze Hin R - - 11.01 11.22 11.86 X 11.86 1
4 MC053 Wong TinHang =X1T - - 6.82 8.74 8.74 9.74 9.74 2
2 MCO032 Law Man Ho ZERHS - - 9.41 9.37 8.78 8.85 9.41 3
8 MCO075 SFER - - X 8.19 9.25 X 9.25 4
6 MCO059 Chan Wa PR 2= 9.24 9.05 8.37 8.68 8.86 8.74 9.24 5
1 MCO054 Lo Chun Hei EBEH - - 8.19 8.36 8.41 8.58 8.58 6
3 MC066 LiKaiPan R - - 8.51 8.48 8.45 7.91 8.51 7

7 MCO069 Tsoi King Ho =5 7.39 6.93 7.29 6.99 6.69 7.18 7.39 8



EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

S T 4X400m RE-(HE 1 4
EHE
wiE R NAME "a D4 R
6 MD  Move Association MD Move Association ML 5:02.51 1
5 MD e a=EEY HEABR

i=E

DNS
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MDO013
MDO040
MD020
MD045
MD025
MD029
MD041
MDO036

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tsui Wai Hin
Pun Chit Lam
Magnus Johannsson
Wong Hoi Yuen Xavier
Cheng Yat Hei
Au Ching Kit Ryan
Cheung Chun Yin
Cheng Ho Fung

100m

i
RES

EER

REE
TEl&
EPH R
B
RER
ERAE+

RE - (H

D4
12.05
12.47
12.68
13.09
13.47
13.52
13.63
14.14

1

BR

0 N o o~ WO N -

#A)

[ 3E
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

i=E
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T
EEE
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MDO013
MDO040
MD020
MD045
MD025
MD029
MDO036
MDO041
MDO030
MDO018
MD049
MDO037
MDO11

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tsui Wai Hin
Pun Chit Lam
Magnus Johannsson
Wong Hoi Yuen Xavier
Cheng Yat Hei
Au Ching Kit Ryan
Cheng Ho Fung
Cheung Chun Yin
Wong Tsz Ngo
Hui Pak Yuen
Yeung Yat Tin Isaac
Lau Ka Ming
Lee Tin Lok

100m

i
RES

EER

REE
TEl&
EPH R
B
EPaEF
SRR
=R
AR
BHX
e Bz
FRE

E - (H

D4
12.40
12.88
13.11
13.22
13.57
13.87
13.93
14.02
14.11
14.49
15.16

2

BR

© 00 N O g b~ WODN -

-
- O

#A)

et
-1.4
-2.2
-2.2
-1.4
-1.4
-2.2
-1.4
-2.2
-2.2
-1.4
-1.4

i=E

DNS
DNS
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Ja
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T
EEE
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MDO013
MDO028
MDO016
MDO045
MDO014
MDO020
MDO025
MDO023
MDO030
MDO002
MDO024
MDO033

AR

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

NAME
Tsui Wai Hin
Chow Chun Ngo Marcus
Yu Mathew Chak Yin
Wong Hoi Yuen Xavier
Iwai Wong Toshihiko
Magnus Johannsson
Cheng Yat Hei
Peng Tung Yeung
Wong Tsz Ngo
Li Tsz Hin
Poon Ho Yin
Au Mario

200m

i
RES

A&
REE
TEl&
=EE
RSB
EPH R
TRF

RE - (H

D4
24.53
25.71
26.43
26.44
26.46
26.51
28.10
28.44
28.49
28.92
31.08

2

BR

© 00 N O g b~ WODN -

-
- O

#A)

et
-1.1
-2.6
-1.1
-2.6
-2.6
-2.6
-1.1
-1.1
-1.1
-2.6
-1.1

i=E

DNS
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EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

T 400m RE-(H 3 £

EEE

R ax NAME W7 X 4& BaR R
MDO003 Tsang Man Chi BXE 55.30 1
MDO035 Wong Him Fu =HE 56.56 2
MDO004 Law Cheuk Nam ZEEE 57.16 3
MDO028 Chow Chun Ngo Marcus B E&E# 58.60 4
MDO034 Vu Yin Chung LR 59.00 5
MD016 Yu Mathew Chak Yin REE 1:01.46 6
MD001 Huang Jayden Heming =ER0S 1:01.86 7
MDO17 Wen Shun Yi FER 1:02.58 8
MDO002 Li Tsz Hin ey Y 1:03.79 9
MDO014 Iwai Wong Toshihiko =2BE 1:04.24 10
MD032 Yip Tin Long N 1:06.08 11
MD023  Peng Tung Yeung TRF 1:09.45 12
MDO11 Lee Tin Lok YN 1:09.75 13
MD049 Yeung Yat Tin Isaac 1 I=PN 1:12.01 14
MD042  Yip Ka Chun Issac BERE 1:12.32 15
MDO039 Tam Chi Fung BEEE 1:12.52 16
MDO010 Poon Cyrus EEE 1:13.30 17
MDO024 Poon Ho Yin EEE 1:15.52 18
MDO038 Ren Wang Ho E&E DNS
MDO015 Chow Ching Hei Samuel B IEER DNS

MDO005  Yeung Wing Fung HRE DNS



EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

5 T 800m RE-(H 1 #)
EFE

mE R NAME W7 & BaR R
1 MD001 Huang Jayden Heming =ERS 2:29.79 1
2 MDO031 Po Cheuk Him e 2:33.54 2
3 MDO046 Fung Tin Yau BARIG DNS
4  MDO004 Law Cheuk Nam 2B DNS
5  MDO015 Chow Ching Hei Samuel FEIEER DNS
6 MDO038 Ren Wang Ho ERE DNS



EAHRFH]:

F26fE AREVFHERIT 2019

5 T 1500m RE-(H 1 #)
EEE
mE R NAME W7 X 4& BaR R
1 MD001 Huang Jayden Heming =ERS 4:56.79 1
4 MDO031 Po Cheuk Him e 5:15.86 2
2 MDO019 Wu Chun Faat R g 5:31.70 3
6 MDO021 Chu Ching Yin KILGE 5:35.43 4
3 MDO046 Fung Tin Yau BARIG DNS
5 MDO006 Chan Ka Lok e 2% & DNS



BREERK
& &x fhiaE
168 1

DNS

$26fa AERSFVFHEIRIT 2019
S

5 7T B
HENR 150 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.70
NAME w2
=EEF 0 0 X0 0 X0 XXX

1 MDO027 Wong Ching Hin
3 8

2 MDO003 Tsang Man Chi



F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

5 7T Bk
EHR

it ek NAME 4 FIR B2RR BBR WX BSK BOX W BE &R A=
3 MDO044 LaiChingHang  ZRIEZ X 5.30 5.13 4.49 5.30 5.11 5.30 0.5 1

6 MD036 Cheng Ho Fung  ZBE& 4.13 4.03 3.51 3.99 3.69 3.91 4.13 +1.0 2

1 MDO043 Wu Chun Yin HERE DNS
2 MD022 Chui Yik Hei RN DNS
4 MD033  Au Mario & JE 5 DNS
5 MDO012 Lau Ho Ching 2R DNS
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Frak
6
4

3

T

HER
i

MDO026 Sze Wai Shun
MDO048 Ma King Dom
MDO007 Lam Cheuk Hei
MDO008 Miu Yin Wai Colin
MDO009 Ng Yin Nam David

MDO047

NAME

Li Pak Chun

SHEK

(4.0KG)

#5
it (£ 52
BE
ENCE
TR
RETE
FHE

F26fm ARSVFHERIT 2019

EEN
7.66
7.82
4.75

4.88

R
7.93
7.76
5.22

4.21

FIR
8.30
X
5.27

4.71

ELE
7.89
7.99
4.93

4.40

5K
8.06
7.53
5.17

4.90

L2
8.33
4.84
4.84

5.00

BREERS
8.33

7.99
5.27

5.00

DNS
DNS



